OEM

Brand

MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

BP2183

Brake Pads

2o I
(O)|Description

Reference
1243-49-230
1243-49-230A
1243-49-230B
3597-49-230
3598-49-230
3649-49-280
3797-49-230A
8118-49-230
8118-49-280A
8148-33-282
8156-49-280
8595-49-280
8595-49-280A
HA72-49-280 9A

Availability
EAN

Brake System
Height [mm]
Length [mm]
WVA Number

AM

Brand
A.B.S.
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
BENDIX
BOSCH
BREMSI
DELPHI
DON

DON
DOYEN
E.T.F.
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FREN-J

FTE
GIRLING
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)
HP (ZEBRA)
ICER

ICER

IWIS

JURID
LUCAS

BRAKING ;I

B. PADS MAZDA
Available
8050141001376
AKEBONO

45,1

128,4

20540

Reference
36414
AN-034AK
AN-139K
572296B

0 986 424 426
BP2183
LP377
NDB0037
NDB28
GDB0196
12-0183
FDB371
1327
439381
BL1092A2
6101969
T0342
T0342
HP2143
HP2144
180369
180369-206
ABP05239
572296J
GDB196


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS

LOBRO

MAGNETI MARELLI
MINTEX

MK Kashiyama

MK Kashiyama
Mando

NECTO

NK

PAGID

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SACHS

SAMKO

SIGMAUTO

SPIDAN

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TRW

TRW / KETNER

TRW Engine Component
WOKING

GDB196
GDB196
GDB196
GDB196
GDB196
32133
BP0687
MDB1199
D3018
D3026
MBF010537
FD6553A
223228
T0342
RB0369
RB0369-206
2097.10
2097.10
439381
111_0648
5SP051
SPA183
32133

20539 140 0 5 T4047

2053901
GDB196
GDB196
GDB196
197310
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